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NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY RAIPUR

(An Institute of National Importance)

No. NITRR/R-1/2025/.5 .33 Date: 2.0./.0 5./2025
CIRCULAR

Sub: Fee Structure for the Academic Year 2025-26

The fee structure for B.Tech. /B.Arch./ M.Tech./ M.Sc./ M.Tech. (Applied Geology)/ M.C.A. &
Ph.D. Programmes for the academic year 2025-26 is enclosed herewith for reference.
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NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY RAIPUR

(An Institute of National Importance)

No. NITRR/R-1/2025/.5.33
FEE STRUCTURE FOR B.TECH. PROGRAMME

(15t TO 4t YEAR) FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-26

Date: 2©./©5 /2025

c) Tuition fee for the candldates admiﬁgd under
e DASA:US $4ooojsemfuon'§mcl,

@Tsenufﬂe

i,

First Year Second Year Third Year Fourth Year
5 AY 2025-26 AY 2024-25 AY 2023-24 AY 2022-23
No. Particulars Admittees Admittees Admittees Admittees
| Sem Il Sem 11l Sem IV Sem V Sem Vi Sem Vil Sem Vill Sem
(Rs.) (Rs.) (Rs.) (Rs.) (Rs.) (Rs.) (Rs.) (Rs.)
1 Tuition Fee * 62500 62500 62500 62500 62500 62500 62500 62500
2 Admission Fees 2000 - - - — - i s
(One Time)
3 Institute Development Fees 20000 - - - - - --- -
(One Time)
4 | Library Fees 1100 1100 -1~ IU35, 1035 | 965 965 900 900
5 | Computer and Internet Fees 750 [-750 L ? 690 " | 690 \| j695. | 64 600 600
> 8 !L' £ = e - - -~ - - ‘-- i3
6 | Student Activity Fees 2000, | 2000 | F "”%,;sas 1585 |-1480',- | -.1480 1380 1380
- s et " - | — g, 11 P
7 | Career Development Fees v,@a 1 5, 750. 690.. | . 690 645 [ 645 600 600
b W - J
8 | Examination Fees L1500 11 1375 1200
9 | Student Safety Insurance Fees : 1000 7 s
.sﬁ ! : &
10 | Medical Fees ¢ == 500 500 150
il .&“ " i : 1} L ; M
11 | MIS Fees Ve fU 700 7| oo | [ 34 300
12 | Alumni ActivityFees | | 72000, @ = 7 -
(One Time) & - I i b - |
13 | Caution Money ' 1.10000 | - - -
(One Time & Refundablefr I § A ;
14 | Electricity Charges \ R 5@3 ' 500 -- -
15 | Convocation Fees R v “250% I E— -
(One Time) i g i
TOTAL Rs. o 68930 . 67630
Note (*) J s s
a)
Not applicable to DASA EA .\st;.n:)‘enﬂ:1 o T e :
b) Students with parental | : betweerrﬂs. 1=5 Iakhs are req,uu-ed to pay Rs. 20,8 per sem ster.

e  MEA (Self-financed Foreign Nationals); U $2000/sem {Non- SAARC), US $1000/sem (SAARC)
e CIWG: Rs. 62,500 per semester (or equivalent USD), same as Indian nationals

To avail fee remission under (a) or (b), an income certificate for FY 2024-25 (issued on or after 01/04/2025) from a competent

authority (e.g., DM/DC/Tahsildar) needs to be submitted during admission in the Autumn/Odd semester only.

Registrar (1/c)

National Institute of Technology

Raipur, (C.G.)




s e el Weers I™EyR
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY RAIPUR

(An Institute of National Importance)

No. NITRR/R-1/2025/.533 Date: 22. /05 2025

FEE STRUCTURE FOR B.ARCH. PROGRAMME
- (1t TO 5t YEAR) FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-26

5. First Year Second Year Third Year Fourth Year Fifth Year
No. Particulars AY 2025-26 AY 2024-25 AY 2023-24 AY 2022-23 AY 2021-22
Admittees Admittees Admittees Admittees Admittees
| Sem Il Sem Il Sem IVSem | VSem VI Sem ViiSem | Vil Sem | IX Sem X Sem
(Rs.) (Rs.) (Rs.) (Rs.) (Rs.) (Rs.) (Rs.) (Rs.) (Rs.) (Rs.)
1 Tuition Fee * 62500 62500 62500 62500 62500 62500 62500 62500 62500 62500
2 Admission Fees 2000 — —— — - i cci s st i
(One Time)
3 | Institute Development 20000 - - - || == - - - - -
Fees (One Time) o o
4 | Library Fees 1100 - o065 | 750 750
Computer and Internet 750 E_4E - 500 500
Fees =
6 | Student Activity Fees 2000 | 1480, | 1150 1150
7 | career Development 750. 645 500 500
Fees )
8 | Examination Fees | 1500 1285 1000 1000
9 | Student Safety Insurance | .-2000~ 540 450 i
Fees I o' VL
10 | Medical Fees ] -Z;spo 160 125 125
11 | MIS Fees [ :'706’ 320 250 250
12 | Alumni Activity Fees /2000 =y o =
(One Time) ol L o "
13 | Caution Money gdom . - - -
(One Time & Refundable) | 4 T X
14 [ Electricity Charges |, 500", | - -
15 | Convocation Fees 2500, | — [ — - o 8 - -
(One Time) WAL S b ; = & S A
TOTAL Rs. g 58000 § 68170__. | 67630 67225 66775
Note (*) \ : .; g "'-‘.
(a) Students with parental in income beiow ﬁé‘%ﬁakh or bplqnging ﬁn SC!SUPH categpare exerrpt from tuition fees.
Not applicable to DASA @n EA,,students - Y
(b) Students with parentai income bet aerr Ils. 1-5 lakhs are requiredto pay Rs 20, 833 per r semester.
(c) Tuition fee for the candidates-adm e — TR -
a. DASA: US $4000/sem (Non-SAARC), Uﬁiﬁwsenﬂi RC)-
b. MEA (Self-financed Foreign Nationals):'US $2000/sem (Non-SAARC), US $1000/sem (SAARC)
c. CIWG: Rs. 62,500 per semester (or equivalent USD), same as Indian nationals
» To avail fee remission under (a) or (b), an income certificate for FY 2024-25 (issued on or after 01/04/2025) from a

competent authority (e.g., DM/DC/Tahsildar) needs to be submitted during admission in the Autumn/Odd semester
only.

Registrar (I/c)
National Institute of Technology
Raipur, (C.G.)
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NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY RAIPUR

(An Institute of National Importance)

No. NITRR/R-1/2025/ 8.3.3 Date: 20./.©5./2025

FEE STRUCTURE FOR M.TECH. PROGRAMME

FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-26
S. Particulars First Year Second Year
No. AY 2025-26 Admittees AY 2024-25 Admittees
| Sem Il Sem i Sem IV S5em
(Rs.) (Rs.) (Rs.) (Rs.)
1 Tuition Fee * 35000 35000 35000 35000
2 Admission Fees 2000 - - -
(One Time)
3 Institute Development 20000 - - -
Fees (One Time) T
o b - | 3
4 Library Fees 1100 W Tatod, TN 1035 1035
" - i 4
' - - # 4 - ',.
5 Computer and Internet | . 750 ; TR | ' 590 690
Fees i :- . - 1 " o d T . : ?
6 | StudentActivityFees . | . 2000 2000 1585 - 1585
7 Career Development Fees | 50 750 "}‘:&% 690 % " Ze 690
- i i S m%‘z%&z M
8 Examination Fees ~* 71500 1500 815 | ! 1375
9 | Student Safety Insurance 1000 - 540 | -
Fees f , b -i- vl |
10 | Medical Fees = 500 500 170 : 170
Pl F e
11 | MIS Fees WY L 900 % 700 ! us 345
SRR 6 S E— / L&
12 Thesis Submission Fees** . —-— - 4130
% = F) ¥
voak <
13 Alumni Activity Fees . ) 2000 - . P - -
(One Time) i WA ; . L 4
14 | Caution Money 1N NA0000 Sl — e ¢ - -
(One Time & Refundable) | " i iy 3 S
15 | Electricity Charges 500 "N 500%, | ot O e’ -
16 Convocation Fees - 3 e 3 -
(One Time) M a0k |
TOTALRs. 5 42800 i 41430 45020
Note - el T TR
. Students belonging to SC/ST/PwD category are exemp;;;ed from péyment of Tuition fee.
= Students admitted in AY 2025-26 are required to pay Rs. 4420/- at the time of admission of Thesis/

Dissertation in the IVth semester.
Tuition fee for the candidates admitted under DASA Scheme is US $4000 per Sem for Non-SAARC countries &
US $2000 per Sem for SAARC countries.

mﬁm".?éi')

National Institute of Technology
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NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY RAIPUR

(An Institute of National Importance)

No. NITRR/R-1/2025/.5..3.3 Date: 2.%/.6 §./2025

FEE STRUCTURE FOR M.TECH. LE. (INSTITUTE EMPLOYEES) PROGRAMME
FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-26

Fee Structure for M.Tech. LE. (Institute Employees) Candidates

S. Particulars First Year Second Year Third Year

No. AY 2025-26 Admittees AY 2024-25 Admittees AY 2023-24 Admittees
| Sem Il Sem 11l Sem IV Sem V Sem VI Sem

(Rs.) (Rs.) (Rs.) (Rs.) (Rs.) (Rs.)
1 Tuition Fee 18334 18334 18334 18334 18334 18334

2 Examination 1500 1500 . - 1375 1285 1285

Fees i S0P
£ 1 \ i i N
TOTAL Rs. 19834 o 19834 119709 .. !9‘709 19619 19619
E 1

Students are required to pay the following . i’mwnt at the time of admisslon of Thesis/ oisserution in the IV*h semester:
> For AY 2023-24 admitted students— Rs 3860/- .~ . s
>  For AY 2024-25 admitted students - Rs 4130/ M b b
> For AY 2025-26 admitted Students - Rs 4420/ " '
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NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY RAIPUR

(An Institute of National Importance)

No. NITRR/R-1/2025/ 5. 3.3

FEE STRUCTURE FOR M.Sc. PROGRAMME
- (1% TO 2" YEAR) FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-26

Date: 20/8.5./2025

S. Particulars First Year Second Year
No. AY 2025-26 Admittees AY 2024-25 Admittees
| Sem Il Sem 1l Sem IV Sem
(Rs.) (Rs.) (Rs.) (Rs.)

1 Tuition Fee * 7500 7500 7500 7500

2 Admission Fees 2000 - --- ---
(One Time)

3 Institute Development Fees 20000 - - -
(One Time)

4 Library Fees 1100 1100 1035 1035

| 1 ¢ i
5 | Computer and Internet Fees 750 i 750 "o 690 690
6 | Student Activity Fees . 2000 2000 1585 1585
% e T
7 | Career Development Fees + 750} e P50 690 690
8 | Examination Fees e 1500 %{ 1500 1375 ° ; 1375
' . i 5 %

9 | Student Safety Insurance " 1000 M. - . . 540 -
Fees Ay ¢ L 53,

10 | Medical Fees o 500 B00—-pe N 7 170

11 | MIS Fees (Sl i 700 700 35 345

i . .

12 | Thesis Submission reeu“' .- T - 4130

13 | Alumni Activity Fees . | 2000 - —-
(One Time) B § L :

14 | Caution Money 3= %' 10000 ;3-;§ - - o
(One Time & Refundable) ~ | . . e |

15 | Electricity Charges ! ' 500 500 -

16 | Convocation Fees J:" ) - 2500 - . feem, .
(One Time) e R 4

TOTAL Rs. b G 52800 15300 .~ | 13930 17520

Tuition Fee waivers are only appiicable_i_b SEIST{PWD :_:nﬁgory sfuderitg g.dmlttevdln AY 2024-25.
Students admitted in AY '2025-25@ required to pay Rs. 4420/- at the time of admiss f Thesis/Dissertation in the IVt"
semester. | i

Registrar (I/c)
National Institute of Technology

< Raigor;(6:G.)
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NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY RAIPUR

(An Institute of National Importance)

No. NITRR/R-1/2025/.5.3.3

FEE STRUCTURE FOR M.TECH.

(APPLIED GEOLOGY) PROGRAMME

Date: 20./.05./2025

(1%t TO 3 YEAR) FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-26

5 First Year Second Year Third Year
No. Particulars AY 2025-26 Admittees AY 2024-25 Admittees AY 2023-24 Admittees
| Sem 1l Sem 11l Sem IV Sem V Sem Vi Sem
(Rs.) (Rs.) (Rs.) (Rs.) (Rs.) (Rs.)
1 Tuition Fee * 35000 35000 35000 35000 35000 35000
2 | Admission Fees 2000 - - == - -
(One Time)
3 | Institute Development Fees 20000 =Se - - - ==
(One Time) e | TR
4 | Library Fees 1200 | 1100 1035 [ 1035 965 965
\ . F ..
5 Computer and Internet Fees 750 750 690 690 645 645
, # il "
6 | Student Activity Fees “ 2000 2000 1585 1585 . 1480 1480
L = :
7 Career Development Fees 1+ 750 i gf@ 690 - 690 "4 645 645
8 | Examination Fees - 1500 & 1375 1375 1285 1285
P # %:“." T _——
9 | Student Safety Insurance Fees | 1000 L e 540 - 540 -—
i i : B 4
10 | Medical Fees os 500 500 170 170 160 160
11 | MIS Fees f o - 700 - 700 345 345 | 320 320
i i ;
.
12 | Thesis Submission Fees** - - - = F s 3860
¥ ® ‘g
13 | Alumni Activity Fees [ 2000 | = - = = -
(One Time) -
14 | Caution Money 10000 - - -- -
(One Time & Refundable)
15 | Electricity Charges - 500 500 . - - -
16 | Convocation Fees 2500 - - - o - -
(One Time) o e ' 3
TOTALRs. ﬁm 414?0“ . 40890 41040 44360
* Students belonging to SC/ST/PwD category are exempted from payment of Tuition fee.
e

Student are required to pay the following amount at the tim‘i&! admi;{]pn of Thesis/Dissertation in the VI™ semester.
» For students admitted in AY 2024-25 — Rs 4130/-
» For students admitted in AY 2025-26 — Rs 4420/-

/

Registrar (I/c)
National Institute of Technology
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NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY RAIPUR

(An Institute of National Importance)

No. NITRR/R-1/2025/ 5 3.3

FEE STRUCTURE FOR
~ MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATION PROGRAMME
(15t TO 3 YEAR) FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-26

Date: 20../.0.5./2025

S. First Year Second Year Third Year
No Particulars AY 2025-26 Admittees AY 2024-25 Admittees AY 2023-24 Admittees
I Sem Il Sem 1l Sem IV Sem V Sem Vi Sem
(Rs.) (Rs.) (Rs.) (Rs.) (Rs.) (Rs.)
1 Tuition Fee 35000 35000 35000 35000 35000 35000
2 Admission Fees 2000 - - --- - -
(One Time)
3 Institute Development Fees (One 20000 - - - - -
Time) " - e
4 | Library Fees 1100 L1100 | 10350 1035 965 965
" i # g . 1
A s A
5 | Computer and Internet Fees 750 1750 690 ; w’;sp& 645 645
. ; 5 4 i
6 | Student Activity Fees |.+ 2000 -tk 1585 1480 1480
7 Career Development Fees . 750 690 690 4 5 645 645
8 | Examination Fees 1500 1375 1375 f; 1285 1285
9 | Student Safety Insurance Fees - 1000 S S T, W 1540 -
= ¥ 1 i
10 | Medical Fees v 500 500 170 170 160 160
bon't » ; § /
11 | MIS Fees | aacil, 700 700 345 345 % 320 320
" i i # i i o 1
12 | Thesis Submission Fees* | T = et - f 7 3860
. i 3
13 | AlumniActivity Fees | | 12000 . — - & - -
(One Time) L. i -
14 | Caution Money ; 1% - - S s
(One Time & Refundabte} ok
15 | Electricity Charges s 500 500 - - -
16 | Convocation Fees 2500 e ¥ - -
(One Time) ! . ol
TOTALRs. 80300 | 42800 41430 . 40830 41040 44360
i 5 S ! . A -

*®

o

.

Student are required to pay the following am;mnt at the tlme of admissimof Thg,alsioissertaﬂon in the VI*" semester.
» For students admitted in AY 2024-25 - Rs 4130/-.
» For students admitted in AY 2025-26 — Rs 4420/- '

yATE N

Registrar (I/c)
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NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY RAIPUR

(An Institute of National Importance)

No. NITRR/R-1/2025/.5.3.3

FEE STRUCTURE FOR Ph.D. (FULL TIME/PART TIME)

Date: 2.0./6.5./2025

FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-26
S.No First Year Second Year Third Year Fourth Year Fifth Year Sixth Year Seventh Year
Particulars AY 2025-26 AY 2024-25 AY 2023-24 — . AY2022-23 AY 2021-22 AY 2020-21 AY 2019-20
Admittees Admittees ~_Admittees @ | i Qdmittees Admittees Admittees Admittees

[Sem | WSem | Wisem | WSem | Vsem | Visem | wil | !yl;ﬁ;m\ IXSem | XSem | XiSem | XilSem | Xill Sem | XIVSem

(Rs.) (Rs.) (Rs.) | (Rs) | (Rs) | (Rs) sem | (Rs) | (Rs) (Rs.) (Rs.) (Rs.) (Rs.) (Rs.)
1 Tuition Fee 7500 7500 7500 “ﬂson | 7500 : 7500 | 7500 7500 | 7500 7500 7500 7500 7500 7500
2 Admission Fees (One Time) 2000 - - y o & i - - -— - -
3 Institute Development Fees 20000 - ; - --- - - -

(One Time)
4 Library Fees 1100 1100 965 750 750 750 750
5 Computer and Internet Fees 750 750 645 500 500 500 500
6 Student Activity Fees 2000 2000 1480 1150 1150 1150 1150
7 Career Development Fees 750 750 645 500 500 500 500
8 Examination Fees 1500 1500 1285 1000 1000 1000 1000
9 Student Safety Insurance* 1000 - - 450 - 450 -
10 Medical Fees * 500 500 160 125 125 125 125
11 MIS Fees 700 700 320 250 250 250 250
12 Alumni Activity Fees (One 2000 -— - - — 57 A - - - - ——
13 | Caution Money (One Time & | 10000 - R B i - - - . - - -- — -
Refundable) R - & :
14 Electricity Charges 500 500 -— o e T e —_ - - - - - -
15 Convocation Fees (One Time) 2500 - - — - P -— " - - - - - -
TOTAL Rs. 52800 | 15300 13540 wiit)lm 13170 | 12630 12225 11775 12225 11775 12225 11775
b

*Shall not be payable by Part Time Ph.D Scholars. - ; -
. L «30 %

- . W e L
Note: Students must pay the thesis/dissertation submission fee in the final year as follows: X8,000 for (AY 2019-20, AY 2020-21 & 2021~ 22), 39,600 for (AY 2022-23), 10,270 for (AY 2023-24),
%10,990 for (AY 2024-25), and %11,760 for (AY 2025-26). Se——

Registrar (l/c)
National Institute of Technology
Raipur, (C.G.)
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NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY RAIPUR

(An Institute of National Importance)

No. NITRR/R-1/2025/.5%.3 3 Date: 2.0./.95./2025
FEE STRUCTURE FOR PhiD. gPAhmuE INSTITUTE REGULAR EMPLOYEES) :
R e Fonmsmnﬁdloyun 202526
& % o |
S. First Year Seconﬁ ?esr . FOLUTth Year ) Fifth Year Sixth Year Seventh Year
No Particulars AY 2025-26 AY 2024-25 AY202223 | . AY2021-22 AY 2020-21 AY 2019-20
Admittees Mmittees Admittees : édmittees Admittees Admittees
TSem | Wsem | Miaew [ WSl XSem | XSem | Xisem | XWsem | Xl | XiVSem
(Rs.) (Rs.) C(RS) | (Rs) (Rs.), | (Rs) (Rs.) (Rs.) sem (Rs.)
1 | Tuition Fee 5000 5000 5000 5000 5000 5000 5000 5000 5000 5000
2 | Examination Fees 1500 1500 | 1375 | 1375 71000 || 1000 | 1000 1000 1000 1000
- 5 i ¥ -
TOTALRs. | 6500 6500 6375 6375 - 6000 |- 6000 6000 6000 6000 6000
& 1 neein ]

'G_.‘...-w et

Note: Students must pay the thesis/dissertation submission fee in ﬂ'le final year asfuilows

for (AY 2024-25), and 11,760 for (AY 2025-26). S L ; %gg; g r i
e : "“ﬁ;ﬁ : -
- 9 * & i —
i g %' 3 Registrar (I/c)
5 - el . g™ Y National lnstltute of Technology




